
June 30, 2019
Bohemia Equestrian Center

I H A   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2019 Jun 30 07:46 PM

Judge: Gary Thomas

Class:  1 - Amateur Reining Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Score Code

1st 788 Christine Warren Ammo Christine Warren
755 Rebecca Rietta Stoppin Colonel 3 Rebecca Rietta
790 Diane Brewer Little Twisted Kid Diane Brewer

Class:  2 - Open Reinging Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Score Code

1st 788 Christine Warren Ammo Christine Warren
2nd 755 Rebecca Rietta Stoppin Colonel 3 Rebecca Rietta
3rd 791 James Weismann Little Twisted Kid Diane Brewer

Class:  3 - Halter Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Code

1st 763 Hands Off The Hunter Cindy Hilary Cindy Hilary
2nd 422 Alotta Invy Michelle Kryl Michelle Kryl
3rd 764 The Banker Cindy Hilary Chip Hilary
4th 770 One Slick Dude Anna Rowan Shannon G. O'Hara
5th 779 Ironman Outlaw Rita J. Gambino Rita J. Gambino
6th 774 Dreamy Little Zipper Kathy Knight Kathy Knight

757 Magic Alice Aebli Alice Aebli
760 Johnny's Buster Anna Weigers Anna Weigers
765 Ranger Rita J. Gambino Kiersten Brooks

Class:  4 - Colorbreed Halter Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Code

1st 764 The Banker Cindy Hilary Chip Hilary
2nd 763 Hands Off The Hunter Cindy Hilary Cindy Hilary
3rd 781 Chief Thunder Gabrielle Ruhnke Gabrielle Ruhnke
4th 779 Ironman Outlaw Rita J. Gambino Rita J. Gambino
5th 769 Hot Roddin' Solo Rita J. Gambino Alyssa J. Muschenick
6th 782 Peppermint Pauline Stechman Pauline Stechman

760 Johnny's Buster Anna Weigers Anna Weigers
774 Dreamy Little Zipper Kathy Knight Kathy Knight

Class:  5 - Ranch Halter Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Code

1st 763 Hands Off The Hunter Cindy Hilary Cindy Hilary
2nd 774 Dreamy Little Zipper Kathy Knight Kathy Knight
3rd 756 Docs Smart Ole 2 Dianne Boothe Dianne Boothe
4th 760 Johnny's Buster Anna Weigers Anna Weigers
5th 772 Kid With A Dream Chrissy Cordi Chrissy Cordi
6th 764 The Banker Cindy Hilary Chip Hilary

3 LL Handy Continental Marianna Rodriguez Marianna Rodriguez

Class:  6 - Hunter In Hand Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Code

1st 771 One Slick Dude Anna Rowan Anna Rowan
2nd 763 Hands Off The Hunter Cindy Hilary Cindy Hilary
3rd 422 Alotta Invy Michelle Kryl Michelle Kryl
4th 762 The Banker Cindy Hilary Cindy Hilary
5th 756 Docs Smart Ole 2 Dianne Boothe Dianne Boothe

Class:  7A - Combined Full Pint & Buckaroo Showmanship Entries:  5
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

1st 757 Alice Aebli Magic Alice Aebli
2nd 769 Alyssa J. Muschenick Hot Roddin' Solo Rita J. Gambino
3rd 766 Marianne Rieger Johnny's Rose Marianne Rieger
4th 773 Samantha Presto Zip Bama Samantha Presto
5th 761 Barbara Cross Running On Faith Barbara Cross
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Class:  8 - All Age Showmanship Entries:  6
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

1st 422 Michelle Kryl Alotta Invy Michelle Kryl
2nd 762 Cindy Hilary The Banker Cindy Hilary
3rd 3 Marianna Rodriguez LL Handy Continental Marianna Rodriguez
4th 780 Susan Lehneis Ironman Outlaw Rita J. Gambino
5th 759 Giulianna Cervini Jewl Jenny Guzzi
6th 760 Anna Weigers Johnny's Buster Anna Weigers

Class:  9 - Walk Jog Showmanship Entries:  4
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Score Code

1st 781 Gabrielle Ruhnke Chief Thunder Gabrielle Ruhnke
2nd 776 Chloe Mazzocca Oties Tradition Robin Mazzocca
3rd 765 Kiersten Brooks Ranger Rita J. Gambino
4th 782 Pauline Stechman Peppermint Pauline Stechman

Class:  10 - Beginner Showmanship Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Score Code

Class:  11 - Open Showmanship Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Score Code

1st 763 Cindy Hilary Hands Off The Hunter Cindy Hilary
2nd 422 Michelle Kryl Alotta Invy Michelle Kryl
3rd 780 Susan Lehneis Ironman Outlaw Rita J. Gambino

Class:  13 - Leadline Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Score Code

Class:  14 - Leadline Walk Jog Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Score Code

Class:  15 - Leadline Horsemanship Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Score Code

Class:  16 - Buckaroo Western Pleasure Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Score Code

1st 773 Samantha Presto Zip Bama Samantha Presto
2nd 769 Alyssa J. Muschenick Hot Roddin' Solo Rita J. Gambino
3rd 789 Lexi Warren Ammo Christine Warren

Class:  16A - Full Pint Pleasure Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

1st 757 Alice Aebli Magic Alice Aebli
2nd 766 Marianne Rieger Johnny's Rose Marianne Rieger
3rd 761 Barbara Cross Running On Faith Barbara Cross

Class:  17 - Buckaroo Horsemanship Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Score Code

1st 769 Alyssa J. Muschenick Hot Roddin' Solo Rita J. Gambino
2nd 773 Samantha Presto Zip Bama Samantha Presto
3rd 789 Lexi Warren Ammo Christine Warren

Class:  17A - Full Pint Pattern Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

1st 766 Marianne Rieger Johnny's Rose Marianne Rieger
2nd 761 Barbara Cross Running On Faith Barbara Cross
3rd 757 Alice Aebli Magic Alice Aebli

Class:  18A - Intro Ranch Rail Pleasure Entries:  4
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Score Code

1st 784 Kim Marinace Bambi Kim Marinace
2nd 785 Carissa Gonzales Cool Carissa Gonzales
3rd 783 Dawn Lomelo Cassanova Dawn Lomelo
4th 787 Theresa Mansbart Cody Theresa Mansbart

Class:  18B - Beginner Ranch Rail Pleasure Entries:  9
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Score Code

1st 774 Kathy Knight Dreamy Little Zipper Kathy Knight
2nd 778 Amelia von Korff Hakuna Matata Amelia von Korff
3rd 759 Giulianna Cervini Jewl Jenny Guzzi
4th 3 Marianna Rodriguez LL Handy Continental Marianna Rodriguez
5th 758 Angela Cervini Ima Chexi Cowgirl Angela Cervini

2



6th 775 Lauren Cariello Roadie Lauren Cariello
760 Anna Weigers Johnny's Buster Anna Weigers
786 Steven Mansbart Clifford Steven Mansbart
793 Ryan Secor Santa Castamarada Ryan Secor

Class:  18C - Open Ranch Rail Pleasure Entries:  4
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Score Code

1st 772 Chrissy Cordi Kid With A Dream Chrissy Cordi
2nd 777 Robin Mazzocca Oties Tradition Robin Mazzocca
3rd 788 Christine Warren Ammo Christine Warren
4th 756 Dianne Boothe Docs Smart Ole 2 Dianne Boothe

Class:  19A - Intro Ranch Riding Entries:  4
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Score Code

1st 784 Kim Marinace Bambi Kim Marinace
2nd 783 Dawn Lomelo Cassanova Dawn Lomelo
3rd 785 Carissa Gonzales Cool Carissa Gonzales
4th 787 Theresa Mansbart Cody Theresa Mansbart

Class:  19B - Beginner Ranch Riding Entries:  9
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Score Code

1st 3 Marianna Rodriguez LL Handy Continental Marianna Rodriguez
2nd 778 Amelia von Korff Hakuna Matata Amelia von Korff
3rd 793 Ryan Secor Santa Castamarada Ryan Secor
4th 758 Angela Cervini Ima Chexi Cowgirl Angela Cervini
5th 774 Kathy Knight Dreamy Little Zipper Kathy Knight
6th 759 Giulianna Cervini Jewl Jenny Guzzi

760 Anna Weigers Johnny's Buster Anna Weigers
775 Lauren Cariello Roadie Lauren Cariello
786 Steven Mansbart Clifford Steven Mansbart
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